:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
9195027

May 31, 2024 - 14:08 (UTC)

In epoch 287,344 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 111996 - 0.018672528 ETH®
70.45 USD

2 111997 - 0.018589325 ETH®
70.14 USD

3 111999 - 0.063270295 ETH®
238.74 USD

4 112001 - 0.018636382 ETH®
70.32 USD

S 112002 - 0.018573946 ETH®
70.08 USD

6 112003 - 0.018572001 ETH&®
70.07 USD

7 112058 - 0.018654868 ETH®
70.39 USD
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https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/slot/9195027
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/epoch/287344
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/111996
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/111997
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/111999
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/112001
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/112002
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/112003
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/112058

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

112059

112060

112145

112147

112150

112151

Validator Id

531056

Amount

- 0.018622515
70.27 USD

- 0.018616744
70.24 USD

- 0.018653311
70.38 USD

- 0.018567270
70.06 USD

- 0.018636329
70.32 USD

- 0.018596563
70.17 USD

- 0.018585733
70.13 USD

- 0.018612852
70.23 USD

- 0.018613816
70.23 USD

Amount

+ 0.044708962
168.70 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/112059
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/112060
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/112145
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/112146
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/112147
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/112148
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/112149
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/112150
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/112151
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/531056

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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